
SVW Erzhausen
Kreismeisterschaft 2016
Fita Halle
vom 11. Oktober 2015 in Weiterstadt

6.20.10 - Recurve Herrenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Reisser, Lukas 1995 9120 SV Eberstadt 281 269 31 20 550
  2. Forster, Pascal 1984 9120 SV Eberstadt 281 266 23 24 547
  3. Ott, Carsten 1975 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 268 270 25 17 538
  4. Bahl, Nils 1970 9120 SV Eberstadt 252 267 17 19 519
  5. Wollenhaupt, Heiko 1969 9101 PSG Darmstadt 259 244 15 14 503
  6. Goßmann, Marc 1993 9101 PSG Darmstadt 254 247 10 22 501
  7. Kauffels, Richard 1990 9120 SV Eberstadt 241 250   6 21 491
  8. Brückmann, Boris 1984 9120 SV Eberstadt 231 253   9 18 484
  9. Najorka, Lars 1979 9101 PSG Darmstadt 238 229   8 17 467
10. Beuß, Jochen 1969 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 219 233 12   7 452
11. Jonas, Kevin 1992 9120 SV Eberstadt 216 231   7 17 447
12. Schneider, Philipp 1982 9101 PSG Darmstadt 193 203   4   9 396
13. Schöngart, Daniel 1991 9101 PSG Darmstadt 185 150   5   9 335
14. Kollar, Kai 1967 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 172 118   1   9 290
15. Pilakowski, Johannes 1986 9101 PSG Darmstadt 162 122   2   2 284

6.20.11 - Recurve Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Brabetz, Veronika 1989 9120 SV Eberstadt 261 263   9 34 524
  2. Pilakowski, Vanessa 1982 9101 PSG Darmstadt 116 172   3   4 288
  3. Pinto Adoa Coelho, Adelaide Pa1972 9101 PSG Darmstadt 98 138   2   7 236
  4. Demir, Deniz 1984 9120 SV Eberstadt 92 90   2   5 182

6.20.20 - Recurve Schülerkl. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Osterodt, Finn 2003 9101 PSG Darmstadt 222 228   4 14 450
  2. Greiner, Felix 2002 9101 PSG Darmstadt 110 159   4   3 269

6.20.21 - Recurve Schülerkl. A /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Wollenhaupt, Julia 2002 9101 PSG Darmstadt 224 239   3 19 463

6.20.22 - Recurve Schülerkl. B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Mannert, Finian 2004 9120 SV Eberstadt 234 235 10 16 469
  2. Hüther, Mika 2005 9101 PSG Darmstadt 174 187   1   6 361
  3. Geisler, Finn 2005 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 172 172   1   7 344
  4. Lammerschmidt, Jonas 2004 9108 SV Seeheim 132 114   1   2 246
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6.20.30 - Recurve Jugendkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Gilke, Robert 1999 9101 PSG Darmstadt 186 196   4   5 382
  2. Kraus, Pascal 2001 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 172 184   3   7 356
  3. Lotz, Jonas 2001 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 125 145   1   5 270
  4. Weygandt, Milan 1999 9101 PSG Darmstadt 141 107   2   3 248

6.20.31 - Recurve Jugendkl. /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Wollenhaupt, Sophie 1999 9101 PSG Darmstadt 276 273 23 28 549

6.20.40 - Recurve Juniorenkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Lohoff, Nys-Etienne 1997 9120 SV Eberstadt 191 217   3 12 408

6.20.50 - Recurve Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Benz, Hans-Roland 1951 9120 SV Eberstadt 252 252 12 23 504
  2. Vogel, Jörg 1966 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 208 208   6 14 416
  3. Ott, Karl-Heinz 1952 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 179 207   8   8 386
AK Desch, Wolfram 1961 9120 SV Eberstadt 485 0   0   0 485

6.20.51 - Recurve Damen Alterskl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Forster, Renate 1954 9120 SV Eberstadt 251 263   9 24 514
AK Lo Manto, Yvonne 1964 9108 SV Seeheim 501 0   0   0 501

6.25.10 - Compound Herrenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Maschke, Christian 1968 9101 PSG Darmstadt 267 254   3 47 521
AK Dietrich, Torsten 1975 9120 SV Eberstadt 506 0   0   0 506

6.25.11 - Compound Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Windeck, Cornelia 1971 9101 PSG Darmstadt 261 266   6 44 527

6.25.50 - Compound Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Pense, Volker 1966 9120 SV Eberstadt 265 268   9 38 533
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6.26.10 - Blankbogen Herrenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Ott, Carsten 1975 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 240 210 10   8 450
  2. Becker, Florian 1995 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 163 154   1   4 317
  3. Obach, Marco 1980 9120 SV Eberstadt 116 107   4   4 223

6.26.11 - Blankbogen Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Hecht, Sandra 1973 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 170 189   3   8 359
  2. Beuß, Hanna 1998 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 164 141   2   1 305
  3. Wälde, Adelheid 1959 9120 SV Eberstadt 135 151   1   5 286
  4. Desch, Brigitte 1964 9120 SV Eberstadt 82 86   0   1 168

6.26.20 - Blankbogen Schülerklasse A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Paulsen, Lea 2002 9120 SV Eberstadt 224 227   9   9 451

6.26.30 - Blankbogen Jugend

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Jürgensen, Malina 2000 9101 PSG Darmstadt 192 179   3   9 371
  2. Härning, Felix 2001 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 116 120   1   5 236

6.27.95 - Langbogen offene Klasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Keller, Helmut 1935 9101 PSG Darmstadt 162 167   1   4 329
  2. Kräling, Thomas 1966 9101 PSG Darmstadt 157 118   3   4 275
AK Meissner, Axel 1970 9120 SV Eberstadt 253 0   0   0 253
AK Kohlschreiber, Stefan 1965 9101 PSG Darmstadt 225 0   0   0 225
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SVW Erzhausen
Kreismeisterschaft 2016
Fita Halle
vom 11. Oktober 2015 in Weiterstadt

6.20.10 - Recurve Herrenklasse
  1. SV Eberstadt 1616 10' 71 9' 63

Reisser, Lukas 550
Forster, Pascal 547
Bahl, Nils 519

  2. PSG Darmstadt 1471 10' 33 9' 53
Wollenhaupt, Heiko 503
Goßmann, Marc 501
Najorka, Lars 467

  3. SV Eberstadt 1422 10' 22 9' 56
Kauffels, Richard 491
Brückmann, Boris 484
Jonas, Kevin 447

  4. SV W. Erzhausen 1280 10' 38 9' 33
Ott, Carsten 538
Beuß, Jochen 452
Kollar, Kai 290

  5. PSG Darmstadt 1015 10' 11 9' 20
Schneider, Philipp 396
Schöngart, Daniel 335
Pilakowski, Johannes 284

6.20.20 - Recurve Schülerkl. A
  1. PSG Darmstadt 1182 10' 11 9' 36

Wollenhaupt, Julia 463
Osterodt, Finn 450
Greiner, Felix 269
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6.20.30 - Recurve Jugendkl.
  1. PSG Darmstadt 1179 10' 29 9' 36

Wollenhaupt, Sophie 549
Gilke, Robert 382
Weygandt, Milan 248
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